7868486

CH \$165.0

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First Script Network Services, Inc.		03/21/2007	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Concentra Operating Corporation	
Street Address:	5080 Spectrum Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 1200, West Tower	
City:	Addison	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75001	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78684866	FIRST SCRIPT NETWORK SERVICES
Registration Number:	2640054	FIRST SCRIPT X
Serial Number:	78680587	RX CONTROL RXCONTROL
Serial Number:	78680607	RX DESIGN RXDESIGN
Serial Number:	78680555	RX LINK RXLINK
Serial Number:	78680541	RX REVIEW RXREVIEW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)615-5243

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7137581105

Email: sbrown@velaw.com
Correspondent Name: W. Scott Brown
Address Line 1: 1001 Fannin Street
Address Line 2: 2500 First City Tower

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003509 FRAME: 0610

900072838

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77002-6760				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OCC700			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	W. Scott Brown			
Signature:	/wsb/			
Date:	03/28/2007			
Total Attachments: 2 source=2007.03.28#page1.tif source=2007.03.28#page2.tif				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003509 FRAME: 0611

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment (this "Assignment") is entered into to be effective as of the close of business on March 21, 2007, by and among First Script Network Services, Inc., a Nevada corporation ("Assignor"), and Concentra Operating Corporation, a Nevada corporation ("Assignee"), having a place of business at 5080 Spectrum Drive, Suite 1200 West Tower, Addison, Texas 75001.

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of record of the below listed registration and applications for registration (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Marks"):

MARK PART OF THE PROPERTY OF T	SIB)RI/ALE/RIB(GISURRATEKG)NEN(O).
FIRST SCRIPT NETWORK	78/684,866
SERVICES & Design	
FIRST SCRIPT X & Design	2,640,054
RX CONTROL & Design	78/680,587
RX DESIGN & Design	78/680,607
RX LINK & Design	78/680,555
RX REVIEW & Design	78/680,541

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and of the mutual promises hereinafter set forth, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor and Assignee agree as follows:

Assigner hereby sells, transfers, conveys, assigns, and delivers to the Assignee, and the Assignee hereby accepts, all right, title, and interest in and to all of Assignor's Marks, throughout the world, all foreign and domestic registrations of the Marks, and any applications to register the Marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Marks, including, without limitation, any and all causes of action and other rights assertable under the

REEL: 003509 FRAME: 0612

Marks, the right to sue third parties for infringement of or improper activities regarding the Marks, and the right to enjoy all of the monetary benefits obtained as a result of any such litigation, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this Assignment not been made.

ASSIGNOR:

FIRST SCRIPT NETWORK SERVICES, INC.

Name: James M. Greenwood Executive Vice Mesident

Date: March 21, 2007

ASSIGNEE:

CONCENTRA OPERATING CORPORATION

Name: Mark A. Solls

Executive Vice President

Date: March 21, 2007

RECORDED: 03/28/2007